Junior Girls

Makenna Hacker
Stella Zuber
Berkeley Eckroth
AlieRae Quiroz
Tatum Pritchard
Dalley Hunt
Hatleejo Wienbar
Paisley Ellis
Chanel Billy
Ava Blair
Braley Stokes
Emma Garcia
Landrey Romero
Camilla Rodriguez
Penelope Scholfield
Anasten Lieske
Ellie Combs

Brooke Fisher

Barrels
Go1l

9
10

Barrels
Go2

6

19

$570.00

Barrels Goats
Average Go1l
8 10
10
9
4 7
5 6
9
3
6 8
1 4
5
7 2
2
1
3

Goats
Go2

NN

17

$595.00

Goats
Average

10

N 0 o®

Breakaway Breakaway  Breakaway Ribbons  Ribbons Go
Go1l Go2 Avaerage Go1l 2
10 9
10
10
9
10
10 9
$550.00 $495.00

Poles
Go1l

Poles
Go2

10

1
20

$600.00

Poles
Average

9
6

Teams
Gol

10

Teams
Go2

10

$550.00

Teams
Average

10

All Around

109
73
61
57
45
44
44
44

$3,360.00



Junior Boys

Gunner Freitag
Ryker Lynch
Armando Flores
Steele Caswell
Ote Swann
Thatcher Haley
Ricardo Ruiz
Ty Silas
Blaze Brashears
Oliver Dempster
Gatlin Duffy
Lake Fisher

McCrae Narhgang

Goats
Gol

10

Goats
Go2

9

10

12

$420.00

Goats
Average

9

10

Breakaway
Gol

10

9

Breakaway
Go2

9

10

12

$660.00

Breakaway Ribbons

Average 1
10
9
7
10
9
8

Go Ribbons Go
2

10

11

$605.00

Ribbons
Average

Steer Stop
Gol

10

8

Steer Stop
Go2

9
6

10

11

$605.00

Steer Stop
Average

10

9

Teams
Gol

10

Teams
Go2

10

12

$660.00

All Around

93
71
59
50
37
36
32
32
28
20

17

$2,950.00



Senior Girls  *™"
Taylor Thomas 6
Carlee Hays 7
Ellie Walker 8
McKinley Jo Nahrgang
Peyton Ellis 9
Kashlyn Mcintyre
Rylee Hays
Brooklynn Larive-Bias 1
Jasey Simmons 10
Paisley Stucky 2
Nikey Stewart
Madisyn Desautelle 3
Chloe Crane
Lexi Draper
Dalilah Harrison
Megan Miller
Driannah Karre
Degan Kibler
Reyna Pena
Cheyenne Belli
Jaylyn McCleve
Lauren Witte
Hallee Dempster
Kinsley Clifton
Raegan Sproul 4
Raina Umbenhauer 5

Blakelee Combs
Isabella Stuck

Morgan Belli

Go Barrels  Go
2

8
3

10

30
$900.00

Barrels
Average

9
6
10

Goats
Gol

3

6

10

Goats
Go 2

10

21

$735.00

Goats
Average

6

8

10

Br

10

y Br

Go2 Avaerage

9 10
6

7 9
4 7
5 8
10

3

8

16

$880.00

y

Ribbons Go
1

10

Ribbons
Go2

8
9

10

13
$715.00

Ribbons
Average

10

Poles

1

10

Go Poles Go
2

10

29
$870.00

Poles
Average

10

Teams
Gol

8

10

Teams
Go 2

10

14
$770.00

Teams
Average

10

All Around

102
100
66
63
59
56
56
43
42
36
31
26
26
25
24
18
12

$4,870.00



Senior Boys

Joseph Zambrano
Trent Warbington
Brant Thomas
Cain Blair
Karson Frost
Jasper Morgan
Auggie Rodriguez
Stockton Caswell
Cutter Lewis
Trey Draper
Trevor Pritchard
Jett Orlando
Brix Haught
Kellen Stanley
Christian Padilla
Mason Draper
Legend Realbird
Cauy Bias
Bo Statler
Denver Wright
Beau Anaya
Mario Izael Villa

Remy Romero

Goats
Gol

10

Goats
Go 2

10

2

12
$420.00

Goats
Average

10

Calf Touch  Calf Touch
Gol Go2
2
6
9 10
5
7 7
10
8
3
4
6 8
1
5
9
16

$880.00

Calf Touch Ribbons Go Ribbons Go  Ribbons Dog(g:?:gte Go Dogcg?:gte Go
Average 1 2 Average 1 2
9 8 10 8 8
7
10
4 9
3 9 9 6 5
10 6
9 7
6
8
10
10
4 5 10
7 7
8
6
5
7
9
19 8
$1,045.00 $520.00

Chute
Dogging
Average

10

Steer Stop
Gol

10

Steer Stop  Steer Stop Teams
Go 2 Average Gol
3 10
5 8 6
4 6
7
2
9
7 2
9 10
10 9 5
4
6 8
8 7
3
20
$1,100.00

Teams  Go
2

4
5

10

20

$1,100.00

Teams
Average

9
7

10

All Around

81
73
66
62
62
59
55
55
50
40
35
34
32
30
29
23
21
20

$5,065.00



Teen Girls

Lakyn Melton
Ashley Keeling
Jessie James Levin
Alyia Johnson
Samantha Baer
Kaitlin Stewart
Peyton Bingham
Tasha Harrison
Dessani Duffy
Hayleigh McBride
Breanna English
Hailey Davis
Paige Good
Piper Parks
Paisley Jo Erpelding
Jacquelyn Garner
Sophia Russo
Darla Debold
Ryli Swann
Taylor Cox
Ella Levin
Amaya Pena
Sammy Jetton
Austyn Schmuker
Sophie Hanson
Hannah Hardison
Maile Rose Read
Addison Hedler
Averi Gordon
Sierra Greenup
Jordyce Behm
Paisley Echols
MaKenna Ward
Kinzee Beckstead

Yanitza Garcia

Barrels Go Barrels Go  Barrels
1 2 Average
10 10 10
8 8 9
3 7 7
1
9
2 5 5
9 6 8
6 4
5 3 6
7 3
4
4 2
1 1
2
37

$1,110.00

Goats
Gol

10

9

Goats
Go 2

10

27
$945.00

Goats Breal Breal y Breal y Ribbons Go  Ribbons Ribbons  Poles Go Poles Go Poles Teams
Average Gol Go 2 Avaerage 1 Go 2 Average 1 2 Average Gol
10 9 8
8.5 7 7 8
8 9 4 10 7
6 8 10
9 1 10 10
4 7 5 9 1 2
8.5 7 6
5 7 7 8
4 5 6 10
8 6 9
10 8 9
4 9 6 10
2 8
10 5
5 7
6
7
6
2 6 9
9 4 3
3
3
10
10
2 3
3
5 1
6
1 4
5
2
1
32 19 36
$1,760.00 $1,045.00 $1,080.00

Teams
Go 2

10

12
$660.00

Teams
Average

10

All Around

77

715
58
51
39
38

375
33
32
32
29
29
27
27
23
22
20
19
18
17
16
14
13
10
10

$6,600.00



Teen Boys

Carson Clark
Cooper Payne
Colt Schmuker
Slaiton Auza
Julien Simmons
Issac Bierman
Clayton Stluka
Leonardo Amador
Ethan Cooper
Dustin Dodd
Aiden LeMoine
Royce Debold
Ryder Carden
Tanner Cory
Jett Jones
Jesus Medrano Chacon

Noah Russo

Calf Roping  Calf Roping

Gol

10

9

Go 2
10
7

9
$495.00

Calf Roping Calf Tying Go Calf Tying Go

Average 1 2
10 6 5
8 3 10
6
2 8

9 10
9 7

1

5

7

4
9

8
12

$660.00

8

9

10

Calf Tying  Ribbons
Average

1

6

10

Go Ribbons

2

9

10

13
$715.00

Go

Ribbons
Average

10

Chute

10

Chute

Dogging Go Dogging Go
1

2
3

9
4.5
10

4.5

8
17
$1,105.00

Chute
Dogging
Average

10

Steer Stop
Gol

10

Steer Stop
Go 2

10

© © b

16
$880.00

Steer Stop Teams
Average Go1l
6
8
10
9
10
7
9

Teams

2

10

16
$880.00

Go

Teams
Average

10

All Around

93
85
84.5
82
71
54
39
335
34
30
26
22
22
13
10

$4,735.00



PeeWee Girls

Bexley Worthen
Sutter Jo Caswell
Bristol Perry
Tenlee Thomas
Sloan Eckroth
Paisley Radachy
Sloan Stokes
Bailey Charlie
Deliliah Ruiz
Kinsley Lynch
Luay Stanley
Ah'Marie Bastien
Scarlett Chamberlain
Ellie McClure
Kenzie Faunce
Hailey Charlie
Ida Ellis
Payton Houston

Raelynn Moralez

Barrels
Go1l

7

9

10

Barrels
Go2

7

8

10

19

$190.00

Barrels
Average

7

8

10

Goats Tail Go Goats Tail Go

1

7

9

10

2

9

10

19

$190.00

Goats Tail
Average

7

9

10

Flag Race
Go1l

10

8

Flag Race
Go2

9
6

10

18

$180.00

Flag Race
Avaerage

10

8

Poles
Go1l

10

Poles
Go2

3

17

$170.00

Poles
Average

10

Dummy Go
1

8

7

10

Dummy
Go2

5

3

10

11

$110.00

Dummy
Average

8
3.5
5

10

3.5

All Around

97
88.5
84
83
75
72
69
63
40
325
28
27
20
18

12

$840.00



PeeWee Boys

Tanner Billy
Jaxon Newton
Jerrin Dale
Walker Stucky
Chance Zuber
McCrae Rohner
Wheeler Wienbar
Austen Munoz
Dawson Radachy
Jaxson Stuck
Rowdy Wienbar

Steele Ellis

Barrels
Go1l

8

10

Barrels
Go2

9

10

12

$120.00

Barrels
Average

9

10

1

8

6

10

Goats Tail Go Goats Tail Go

2

8

3

10

4
12

$120.00

Goats Tail

Average
8
5

10

Flag Race
Go1l

10

Flag Race
Go2

10

6

4
11

$110.00

Flag Race
Avaerage

10

Poles

Go1l

8

10

Poles
Go2

10

8

11

$110.00

Poles
Average

9

10

Dummy
1

9

10

Go

Dummy
Go2

10

5
11

$110.00

Dummy
Average

6.5
10
9
8
3.5

6.5

3.5

All Around

126.5
108
105

88
87.5
85.5

71

41

31

20
135

13

$570.00



Elites

Gus Levin

Ty Cherry

Barrels
Gol

10
9

Barrels
Go2

10
9
2
$20.00

Barrels
Average

10
9

Goats Tail Go Goats Tail Go

1

10

2
10
9
2
$20.00

Goats Tail Flag Race
Average Gol
10
10

Flag Race
Go2

10

$10.00

Flag Race Poles
Avaerage Gol
10 10

9

Poles
Go2

10

$20.00

Poles Dummy
Average Gol
10 10
9

Dummy
Go2

10

$10.00

Dummy
Average

10

Ribbons
1

10

Go Ribbons Go
2

10

$20.00

Ribbons
Average

10

All Around

160
83

$100.00



